TYPE:
PROJECT:
CATALOG#:
REV 08/02/2021
Series HOTCD
 LED Close to Ceiling
DIMENSIONS
Diameter : 10", 12"  Height : 4.2"

HOTCD12L
HOTCD14L
HOTCD16L
HOTCD18L H18" 4.60"
D-Diameter
H-Height
TYPE:
PROJECT:
CATALOG#: Series HOTCD
LED Close to Ceiling
REV 08/02/2021
2055 Luna Road Suite 142 | Carrollton, TX 75006
T 972.247.3171 | F 972.247.0200 | sales@saylite.com
ORDER INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBERS INPUT VOLTAGE WATTS LUMENS FINISH COLOR DIMENSIONS
HOTCD10L18W1300LE120SN30K* 120V 18 1300 Satin Nickel 3000 10" Dia x 4.2"H
HOTCD12L18W1400LMVSNMCT 120V-277V 18 1400 Satin Nickel 3000 12" Dia x 4.2"H
HOTCD14L24W2250LMVSNMCT 120V-277V 24 2250 Satin Nickel 3000 14" Dia x 4.6"H
HOTCD16L30W2600LMVSNMCT 120V-277V 30 2600 Satin Nickel 3000 16" Dia x 4.6"H
HOTCD18L33W3300LMVSNMCT 120V-277V 33 3300 Satin Nickel 3000 18" Dia x 4.6"H
HOTCDOLF28W2700LMVSNMCT 120V-277V 28 2050 Satin Nickel 4000 32.3"L x 18.1"W x 4.25"H
HOTCDOLR48W4000LMVSN40K 120V-277V 48 4000 Satin Nickel 4000 32.3"L x 18.1"W x 4.25"H
*Change 30K to 40K for 4000K color temperature. For sensor and dimming options, see SMHOTCD series
HOTSFDSTEMKITSN    Three Stem Kit for converting Flush to Semi-Flush. Finish: Satin Nickel
ITEM NUMBERS DESCRIPTIONS
ACCESSORIES INFORMATION